APPENDIX I
Vault and Fixtures Cut Sheet
· IN-LINE SERVICEABLE
· THREE PIECE BODY
· FULL PORT
· INVESTMENT CAST
· 1000 PSI WOG CWP
150 PSI SATURATED STEAM

Size
Components
Ordering Number System
1 Body CF8M
2 End Cap CF8M
3 Ball 316 SS
4 Seat RPTFE
5 Body Seal PTFE
6 Stem 316SS
7 Thrust Washer PTFE
8 Packing PTFE
9 Packing Nut AISI 304
10 Travel Stop AISI 304
11 Lock Washer AISI 304
12 Lever Nut AISI 304
13 Body Stud AISI 304
14 Body Nut AISI 304
15 Lock Washer AISI 304
16 Lever AISI 304
NO.  Part Name   Material
F12 Three piece, Full Port
1000 psi CWP WOG
S Screwed End - SE, NPT
W Socket Weld - SW
X NPT one end SW one end
B sch. 40 Butt Weld End
M Tube O.D. Butt Weld
T Tri-Clamp type Ends
F Raised Face Flanged Cl.150
R 15% Glass Reinforced PTFE
T Virgin PTFE
P Peek
C Carbon Graphite RPTFE
S Stainless Steel RPTFE
C ASTM A351 gr. CF8M 316 Stainless Steel
SR,DA Pneumatic Actuator
LC,V Electric Actuator
- No Options
1 Manual Gear Operator
2 Extended Stem Manual Operator
3 Round/Oval Handwheel Operator
4 Cryogenic Extension
5 Cleaned for Oxygen Service
body
material
1.5
size
R CF12
series ends seats
S
valve options
P/N 1.4.04
series
ends valve
options
seats
body
matierial
Due to our dynamic product development and innovation, CF Fluid Controls Inc. reserves the right to modify any of the products and information within this brochure without prior notification.
darren
Ellipse
APPENDIX J
Non-hazardous Soil Export Documentation
Date Profile # Manifest # Ticket # Material Facility Tons / Tonnes Material Quantity Material Unit